Boiswoob

GAS AND LIQUID CONTROL TEGHNOLOGIES
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Dimensions [mm]
size nominal diametef DN

25 52 40
A 247 255 257
200 200 200
E 45 45 35

MANKENBERG
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50 65
261 430
200 265
35
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80 100
440 440
265 265

EB3.52 SERIES
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